## **Martin County Property Information Lookup General Information Property Location Map** 014038000000001209 Parcel # MARTIN COUNTY COMMUNITY Owner Name: REDEVELOPMEN 2401 SE MONTEREY RD Owner Address: 30 STUART, FL 34996 16870 SW CHARLESTON ST Site Address: INDIANTOWN, FL 34956 Storm Surge In/a **Evacuation Zone:** Flood Zone: Base Flood N/A' NAVD Elevation: 12085C0265G FIRM Panel: Urban Service Primary District: Municipality: Indiantown Taxing District: District 3 ISO-PPC Rating: Subdivision infill lYes applicability: **Building Design Wind Speed Election Information** Occupancy Category 140 Election information obtained from the Martin County Occupancy Category GIS system. If there are any questions, please contact 150 the Martin County Supervisor of Elections at 772-288-5637 Occupancy Category 160 III and IV: Voter Precinct 30 Commission District: Land Use 772-288-5400 Harold Jenkins Commissioner: \*NOTE: Land Use information can change Clerk of Circuit Court: Carolyn Timmann 772-288-5576 frequently, please verify with the Martin County County Sheriff: William Snyder 772-220-7000 Growth Management Department at 772-288-5495 Property Appraiser: Laurel Kelly 772-288-5608 Zoning: R-3 Zoning Details: In/a School Laurie J. Gaylord 772-219-1200 Superintendent: Future Landuse MEDIUM DENSITY Supervisor of Landuse Details: In/a Vicki Davis 772-288-5637 **Elections: Community Redevelopment** Ruth Tax Collector: 772-288-5600 CRA: In/a Pietruszewski Zoning Overlay IN/A **Utilities & Solid Waste** Zone: Service: Utility: Availability: Phone: N/A Mixed Use Areas: 772-597-Indiantown **Schools** Call Water: Company 2121 School information obtained from the Martin County 772-597-Indiantown School District system. If there are any questions, Call Sewer: Company 2121 please contact the Martin County School District at 772-219-1200 Recycle Collection: In/a Elementary School: Warfield Elem Trash Collection: In/a Middle School: Indiantown Middle School High School: South Fork High School Created: August, 2nd, 2019 2:05 PM

Disclaimer: The Geographic Information System map product, received from Martin County, ("COUNTY") is provided "as is" without warranty of any kind, and the COUNTY expressly disclaims all express and implied warranties, including but not limited to the implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose. The COUNTY does not warrant, guarantee, or make any representations regarding the use, or the results of the use, of the information provided to you by the COUNTY in terms of